Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89

TELEPHONE NO. 915-682-6324

DISTRICT! OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 WELL API NO 2040 Pacheco St. 30 025 10721 Santa Fe, NM 87505 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 sIndicate Type of Lease STATE FEE DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 State Oil & Gas Lease No. SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) Type of Well: GAS WELL STATE A A/C 1 WELL X OTHER 2Name of Operator «Well No. CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY, INC. 91 Address of Operator Pool name or Wildcat SIX DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 3000, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705 LANGLIE MATTIX 7 RVRS QUEEN GB 4Well Location Unit Letter __C__ : __ 660 Feet From The NORTH 2310 Line and Feet From The WEST Line Section 238 Range 36E **NMPM** County 10Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3413' GR Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ANBANDONMENT PULL OR ALTER CASING CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: OTHER: 2Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. ESTIMATED START DATE: 10/08/98 1) LOAD 7" CASING WITH FIELD SALT WATER. (CIBP SET AT 3440' W/35' CEMENT.) PRESSURE TEST CASING FROM SURFACE TO 3440' TO 500 PSI FOR 30 MINUTES. (RECORD TEST ON CHART FOR OCD SUBSEQUENT REPORT.) TEMPORARILY ABANDON WELLBORE FOR FUTURE USE. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE _ TITLE REGULATORY ANALYST DATE 10-05-98 TYPE OR PRINT NAME MARILYN MARTIN

_ TITLE ___

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY

APPROVED BY

PRINCIPLE CARE WILLIAMS

LIGHT LITE SUFFICE DOR

Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office

State of New Mexico Ene: Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Revised 1-1-89

P.U. BOX (9AU PIODOX NIM AX/40)	ATION DIVISION	WELL API NO.
P.O. Box 2088 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410		30 025 10721
		5. Indicate Type of Lease
		STATE X FEE
1000 NO BIEZZE KIL, ALBEL, IVII 6/410		6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS O	N WELLS	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSAL		Desire of Out Agreement Plante
1. Type of Well:		
OEL X WELL OTHER		State A AC 1
2. Name of Operator		8. Well No.
Clayton Williams Eenrgy, Inc. 3. Address of Operator		91
Six Desta Drive, Suite 3000 Midland, Texas 75	9705	9. Pool name or Wildcat
4. Well Location		Langlie Mattix 7 Rvrs Queen GB
Unit Letter C: 660 Feet From The North	Line and 23	10 Feet From The West Line
		Line
Section 15 Township 23S	Range 36E) whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	NMPM Lea County
3413' 0		
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indi		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:		
	20B	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK . PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLING	OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING		
	CASING TEST AND CE	
OTHER:	OTHER: Temporaril	ly Abandoned X
 Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent de work) SEE RULE 1103. 	vails, and give pertinent dates, includ	ing estimated date of starting any proposed
10/01/93		
1) Loaded 7" casing with field salt water. (CIBF	P set at 3440' w/35' ceme	ent.)
 Pressure tested casing from surface to 3440' t Chart attached 		
 Temporarily abandoned wellbore for future use. 		
5) Temperating abandoned wellpore for future use.	•	
Therefore comfor that the ref Arms about A		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowled	dge and belief.	
SKINATURE JULIAN SKINATURE	Petroleum Enginee	er
TYPEOR PRINT NAME Greg Benton		
		TELEPHONE NO. 682-6324
(This space for State Use) ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON		4 4 444
DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR		OCT 12 1993
AFTROVED BY	— TILE	DATE
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		
	This Approval of Te	emporary / O
	Abandonment Expires	10-1-98